CORPORATE BOXES

Nothing beats the excitement than sitting courtside at a Launceston
Tornadoes Home Game. Now is your chance to secure a private
courtside box for all home games at Elphin Stadium this season.

Your package includes: courtside private box, fully catered for 10
people, high profile signage at court level, special access to players and
coaches throughout the season, and first rights on your box for finals.

This is the perfect opportunity to entertain staff, clients, guests or for
family and friends.

INVESTMENT:
$4,500+gst for all 10 Home Games (roster on reverse)

Contact: tornadoes@tornadoes.com.au or Corey on 0417 037 337

Secure your box now with a $1000 deposit by 16 February, 2018.

_‘ . LAUNCESTO N/ Individual game bookings are also available.
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A pure start to life
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Round Date

1 Saturday, April 7
2 Saturday, April 14
4 Friday, April 27

5 Friday, May 4

6 Friday, May 11

7 Saturday, May 19

8 Saturday, May 26
10 Saturday, June 16
12 Saturday, June 30
14 Saturday, July 14

Time

6.30pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm

Opponent
Kilsyth
Hobart
Sandringham
Geelong
Frankston
Sydney Uni
Ballarat
Melbourne
Dandenong
Diamond Valley
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